# PDQ AIRSPARES LTD CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

No: SMH1113593

Print Date: 07/12/2020 09:59:41

Bill To:

Ship To:

**ORIGINAL** 

A J WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, WEST SUSSEX RH13 0AS A J WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, WEST SUSSEX RH13 0AS

Customer PO	Ship Date	Order Date
CPE128415		07/12/2020
CPE128415		

S/L	Part No.	Description	Qty	S/L Exp.	Control #	MFG Batch
	HL12VF5-7	HI-LOK	4		672492-2	A000024555-I
		Cond : FN				
	HL12VF5-8	HI-LOCK	7		724565-17	275476
		Cond : FN				
	HL12VF5-10	HI LOCK	1		716214-1	D200106LSA
		Cond : FN				
						-

THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT THE APPLICABLE NEW MATERIAL SO IDENTIFIED ABOVE HAS NOT BEEN OBTAINED FROM OR PREVIOUSLY INSTALLED IN A PUBLIC AIRCRAFT, SUCH AS A GOVERNMENT USE AIRCRAFT OR A MILITARY AIRCRAFT AND ORIGINATED FROM A QUALIFIED AND AUTHORISED MANUFACTURER. USED MATERIAL SO IDENTIFIED ABOVE HAS NOT BEEN SUBJECT TO EXTREME STRESS OR HEAT AS IN MAJOR ENGINE FAILURE, ACCIDENT, INCIDENT OR FIRE OR IMMERSED IN SALT WATER. VENDOR FURNISHED AGAINST ALL MATERIAL SUPPLIED TO PDQ IS RETAINED ON FILE AND IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. THE SELLER MAKE NO INDEPENDENT REPRESENTATION THAT THE PART IS AIRWORTHY, OR THAT IS ACCEPTABLE FOR INSTALLATION. THESE DETERMINATIONS ARE TO BE MADE BY THE INSTALLER, BASED ON INSPECTION OF THE PART AND OF THE DOCUMENTATION THAT HAS BEEN PROVIDED I.A.W FAA AC 00-56B.

Signed:

For and on behalf of PDQ AIRSPARES LTD

Inspectors Stamp

9 D Q 56 /N S Q

All returns of goods MUST be pre-approved by PDQ Airspares & MUST be accompanied by a valid Return Material Authorisation (RMA) number clearly stated on packaging - Application for return must be made in writing



300 Union Street P.O. Box 507 Westfield, MA 01086-0507

Tel: 413-562-5851 Fax: 413-568-2190 Email: info@aerofastco.com

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY **ORIGINAL** No: 1105705

Bill To:

Ship To:

HONEYWELL HPG C/O HONEYWELL GLOBAL SVS PO BOX 22337 **TEMPE, AZ 85285** 

HONEYWELL HPG HARDWARE PRODUCT GROUP 700 HENRIETTA CREEK ROAD **ROANOKE, TX 76262-6398** 

ു ത്രേത്തിലുള്ള			Ship Dat			STATE OF BELLEVIOLET STATE OF THE SECOND STATE
491700			4/21/200	4		1Z0153050341866205
	a 77 MATERIAL LANCE		CONTRACT BENEFIT STATE OF LAND	ALL IMPLEMENTATION OF THE PARTY.		
Pairt No.	20130	datore.	esinti Les des	elb/.	Trovisaloji (	Jean Spiles
DAN7-5-8	PIN	i de de la la de la	FN	26	A27356-006-01	FAIRCHILD FASTENI
HL12VF-5-8 DAN7-5-8	PIN		FN	274	A31796-010-01	FAIRCHILD FASTEN
HL12VF-5-8					<b>V</b>	
					*	
7				7		
						No or the
ing consultant Godes (4)		· Property of the state of the		viz (1945)		
This is to certify that all materials used in parts are of good material and workmans	the manufactu	ure of subject parts confo	orms to the s	pecifications, o	r drawings set forth in the s	subject purchase order: that the made available for review uopn

parts are or good material and workmanship: and that all necessary records including chemical and physical, whe request. This statement of compliance applies only to the subject part(s) and number of pieces specified hereon.

Signed:

For and on behalf of Aero Fastener Co., Inc

POSITION:

DATE: 4/21/04





Fairchild Fasteners Europe - VSD GmbH - PF 10 13 20 - 31113 Hildesheim

#### DELIVERY NOTE - 027850

Aero Fastener Co., Inc. 300 Union Street Westfield, MA, USA 01085

Aero Fastener Inc. Post Office Box 507 300 Union Street Westfield, MA, USA 01089

A31796-010-02

Date: 09.08.2001

Page: 2

Purchase Order: A31796

275476

161155

1500,00 A 31796-010-01

1000,00

Paket: vs22905

Maße: 0,00\*0,00\*0,00

Netto:

9,414

**Brutto:** 

0,000

RECEIVED AUG 1 3 2001 AERU FASTENERS CU., INC.

#### CERTIFICATION OF CONFORMANCE AND AFFIDAVIT

Seller hereby certifies that the raw materials used in the performance of this contract meet the chemical and physical requirements of applicable material and/or procurement specifications.

2. Seller further conflies that metallinging examinations and physical tests of finished product when required by contract, are reported. Metallurgical and physical tests reports are on file and available for examination by customer.

For actual individual physical and chemical lest results, identifiable by part number, inspection lot number and material supplier's heat number for the inspection lot from which shipment was made, refer to sefer's certified lest report, if applicable.

Seller further certifies that dimensional fluorescent penetrant or magnetic particle inspections have been performed as required by applicable drawings and/or specification requirements. Records of such inspections are available upon request.

Scheckzahlungen: Fairchid Fasteriers Europe-VSD GmbH Citibank 1004 Postlach 900625, 51116 Koln:

Überweisungen: Citibank AG Franklurt z. G. Fairchild Fasteners Europe-VSD GmbH BLZ 502 109 00, Kto U210 381 (K)4 Swift code: Citibdelf

VAT: DE 1159 726 75

Payment by check to: Lockbox address - Critbank N.A. Fairchid Fasteners Europe-VSD GmbH Citbank 4530 P.O.Box 17663 London, SE1 4ZT

London, Se1 421
Payment by wire bransfer to:
Qitbark N.A.London Swift code: Cili.GB2L
For credit to:
Fairchild Fasteners Europe-VSD GrinbH
ACC.-No.: 8124530
separate cover message by MT202 to:
Cilibarik N.A. New York Swift code: Cili.JS33

Fairchild Fasteners Europe VSD GmbH

dansanaaniet Steven 3 31135 Hildesheim Talaton 76 24-0

+49 (0) 51 21 +49 (0) 51 21 76 24-54

William M. Hart. Dr. Ernest A. Marhenke Amtsgericht Hildesheim HRB 939. Sitz Hildesheim





Fairchild Fasteners Europe - VSD GmbH - PF 10 13 20 - 31113 Hildesheim

## DELIVERY NOTE-027850

Aero Fastener Co., Inc. 300 Union Street Westfield, MA, USA 01085

Aero Fastener Inc. Post Office Box 507 300 Union Street Westfield, MA, USA 01089

Date: 09.08.2001

Page:

Cust. No.: 20020051

Order No.: VS22907

ID:

VAT: DE 115972675

Ship via: Payment terms:

Purchase Order:

ex works via UPS Net 30 Days

A31796

**Delivery terms:** 

Ab Werk/Ex Works Hildesheim

Carrier:

UPS No. W7606261433

Charles encluded in the interest in ार्जिसे रिकेट विद्या (बाह्मानाहरू : IV)

विक्रिलिक्षिक्तीकी BELLERIE. Net Weight

**HL11VF8-5** 

HI-LOK HS342, threads per HS387 **DAN6-8-5** 

2.345,00 St

5,839

A31796 007-01 - 343752

2250,00

A 31796-007-02 4- 326380

95,00

RECEIVED AUG 13 2001

AERU FASTENERS CO., INC.

10 HL12VF5-8 HI-LOK HS342, threads per HS387 **DAN7-5-8** 

2.500,00 St

3,575

#### CERTIFICATION OF CONFORMANCE AND AFFIDAVIT

- Seller hereby certifies that the raw materials used in the performance of this contract meet the chemical and physical requirements of applications.
- 2. Seller further certifies that metallurgical examinations and physical tests of finished product when required by contract, are reported. Metallurgical and physical test reports are on file and available for examination by customer.
- For actual individual physical and chemical test results, identifiable by part number, inspection lot number and material supplier's heat number for the inspection lot from which shipment was made, refer to seller's certified test report, if applicable.
- Seller further certifies that dimensional fluorescent penetrant or magnetic particle inspections have be decircation requirements. Records of such inspections are available upon request.

checkzehlungen: sirchid Fasteners Europe-VSD GmbH itibank 1004 ostfach 900625, 51116 Köln

Uberweisungen: Citibanik AG Franklurt z. G. Fairchild Fasteners Europe-VSD GmbH BLZ 502 109 00, Klo. 0210 981 004 Swift code: Citidaff

VAT: DE 1159 726 75

Payment by check to: Lockbox address - Citibank N.A. Failchild Fasteners Europe-VSD GmbH Citibank 4530 P.O.Box 17663 London, SE1 4ZT

Payment by wire trensfer to: Citioank N.A.London Swift code: CitigB2L For credit to: Fairchid Fasteners Europe-VSD GrnbH ACC.-No.: 8124530

William M. Hart, Dr. Ernest A. Marhenke Amtsgericht Hildesheim HRB 939. Sitz Hildesheim

Hausanschrift Steven 3 31135 Hildesheim

Telefon +49 (0) 51 21 76 24-0

Telefax +49 ( 51 21 76 24-54

7

# Honeywell

HPG ALLIANCE MAIN 700 HENRIETTA CREEK RD **ROANOKE TX 76262** 

P0031604

# CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

CUSTOMER CODE

20041202092756

AER LINGUS COMMUTER ACCT PAYABLE

HEAD OFFICE BLOCK

DUBLIN AIRPORT IRELAND

AER LINGUS COMMUTER DUBLIN AIRPORT

PA 2-01

DUBLIN IRELAND

				SALES ORDER N	O. 3495306
ITEM	QUANTIT	Υ	PART NUMBER / RECORDER :		
NO.	SHIPPED	U/M	PART NUMBER / DESCRIPTION	Manufacturer Lot#	LIDO I
1	50.00	EA	HL12VF5-8 /RIVET, PIN	Walteracturer Eo(#	HPG Lot#
	To a second		MFG. NAME : QTY: 50	275476	040403896
End	l of Certific	cate	ALCOA / FAIRCHILD FASTENERS REV LEVEL : 8 CONTROL NO.: 8729750		
	700, -				
			A STATE OF THE STA		

This is to certify that all articles delivered on this order conform to all applicable blueprint and specification requirements. Evidence of such is on file with us and our suppliers subject to examination.

HONEYWELL - HARDWARE PRODUCT GROUP

Quality Assurance Director

Honeywell

HPG ALLIANCE MAIN 700 HENRIETTA CREEK RD ROANOKE TX 76262



CUSTOMER CODE

1824

AER LINGUS COMMUTER

ACCT PAYABLE

D HEAD OFFICE BLOCK

DUBLIN AIRPORT IRELAND

S AER LINGUS COMMUTER H DUBLIN AIRPORT P PA 2-01

DUBLIN IRELAND

#### 

PURCHASE ORDER NO.

P0031604



CUSTOMER RELEASE NO.

20041202092756

PACKED BY	WEIGHT	NO. CTNS.	SHIP V	ΙΔ	I WAYOU	SALES C	PRDER NO. 3495306
IP	.000		1	Air	WAYBILL	F.O.B.	
DATE CONSC	DLIDATED	SKU/Cart #				ORIGIN	
12/30/0	04						
	QUANT	ITY		545-1111			
QTY.DUE	BACK ORDERED	SHIPPED	U/M	PARTNUM	MBER / DESCRIPTION	Manufacturer Lot	# HPG Lot
50	0	50	EA	HL12VF5-8 RIVET, PIN	QTY: 50	275476	040403896
				MFG. NAME : ALCOA / FAIR REV LEVEL : CONTROL NO.	RCHILD FASTENERS 8 : 8729750		
					T (4.0.0) (10.0) (4.0.0) (10.0) (10.0) (10.0) (10.0)		
-						End	of Packing Lis
	-						

#### RETURNS

THE MANUFACTURER OF THE ARTICLES COVERED BY THIS INVOICE HAS CERTIFIED TO US THAT SUCH ARTICLES WERE PROCURED, AND WE CERTIFY THAT OUR SERVICES HAVE BEEN RENDERED, IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS OF THE FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT OF 1938, AS

CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF MERCHANDISE ABOVE UNLESS SHORTAGE IS REPORTED IN 10 DAYS. WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION MUST BE SECURED FOR ANY MERCHANDISE RETURNED.

#### CERTIFICATION

WE CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIAL FURNISHED ON THIS ORDER CONFORMS IN ALL RESPECTS TO APPLICABLE BLUEPRINTS AND SPECIFICATIONS. EVIDENCE OF SUCH IS ON FILE WITH US OR OUR SUPPLIERS SUBJECT TO EXAMINATION.

724565-17 17-03-15m

# Aer Lingus 🤌

AER LINGUS TECHNICAL STORES HANGAR 6, DUBLIN AIRPORT, DUBLIN REPUBLIC OF IRELAND

# MATERIAL CERTIFICATION FOR AER LINGUS OWNED AIRCRAFT PARTS

CONSIGNED TO

**PDQ Airspares** 

Unit 3

The Fairgate Centre Lower Burgate

Fordingbridge, Hants, SP6 1LX

DATE:

20th October 2014

REFERENCE: SHIPMENT NO 38363

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT THE PARTS AS LISTED ON THE REFERENCE DOCUMENT AND GONSIGNED TO THE ABOVE ARE THE PROPERTY OF AER LINGUIS AND WERE CERTIFIED BY JAAVEASA/FAA APPROVED ORGANISATIONS AND AER LINGUIS APPROVED SUPPLIERS. WHILST THESE PARTS HAVE BEEN OWNED BY AER LINGUIS THEY WERE NOT SUBJECTED TO EXTREME STRESS OR HEAT (NOR IN POWERPLANT FAILURE, NOR ACCIDENT OR FIRE)

D'Notes:

Ref No.

Date

Box Numbers

SHIPMENT 33363

20/10/2014

SIGNATURE:

D Read

TITLE/POSITION:

MARRIALY MANAGER

# AER LINGUS PDQ140.1 LISTING.xls

Part Number	Description	Serial/Batch Number	Qty	CONDITION W/H	H/W	SHIPMENT #	Mat. Class
GRX9009474	PLACARD	LXN0409	49	NE	PDQ	33363	C
GRX900D9637	DECAL-TYPE: RED TRIANGLE SOLID	9117D	1	NE.	PDQ	33363	E
H29-12A	SPRING	RR1269818	2	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL10VF6-10	HILOK	0602020926	10	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL10VF6-10	HILOK	0602020926	11	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL10VF6-7	RIVET	1374810	90	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL10VF6-8	HILOCK	0606045752	20	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL110VF6-10	HILOK	0411038954	10	NE	PDQ	33363	С
HL110VF6-10	HILOK	0504009578	10	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL110VF6-10	HILOK	1375767	23	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL110VF6-3	HILOCK	16439539	12	NE	PDQ	33363	E
HL110VF6-6	HILOCK	0702009339	10	Zm	PDQ	33363	C
HL110VF6-6	HILOCK	0702009339	10	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL110VF6-8	HILOK	0604031620	10	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL110VF6-8	HILOK	0604031620	14	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL111VF6-10	HILOCK	1371309	6	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL111VF6-5	HILOCK	RRLOT-00002	20	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL111VF8-11	HILOCK	1374961	100	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL111VF8-7	HI LOCK **SEE BACB30NW8K7	1374945	100	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL112VF8-6	HILOCK	1321408	2	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL112VF8-6	HILOCK	1321416	100	Zm	PDQ	33363	C
HL11VF6-10	HILOCK	143624	30	NE.	PDQ	33363	С
HL11VF6-10	HILOCK	143624	50	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL11VF6-10	HILOCK	143624	80	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL12VF5-8	HILOCK	0404038965	50	ZE	PDQ	33363	C
HL12VF5-8	HILOCK	275476	50	NE.	PDQ	33363	C
HL12VF6-10	HILOCK	140362	100	NE	PDQ	33363	С
HL12VF6-12	HILOCK	A27357-010-01	49	NE	PDQ	33363	С
HL12VF6-12	HILOCK	A27357-010-01	47	NE NE	PDQ	33363	С
HL12VF6-8	HILOCK	169031	50	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL12VF6-8	HILOCK	169031	50	NE	PDQ	33363	C
HL13VF6-3	PIN, FLUSH	0512020548	30	NE	PDQ	33363	С

Aer Lingus 🧀

# Proforma Invoice

18.Dec.2014 12:32

Page 1 / 160 L26257

AWB No: PDQ 2

AWB Date: 18.Dec 2014

Shipment No. 33365 Ext. Shipment No. ...

Kindly quote above AWB No. and reference in all correspondence

SHIP TO

PDQ AIRSPARES LTD
THE WAREHOUSE UNIT 2-5
THE FAIRGATE CENTRE. LWR BURGATE. FORDINGBRIDGE SP6 1LX HAMPSHIRE **GREAT BRITAIN** 

E-MAIL: sales@pdq-airspares.co.uk PHONE: 44 1425 652200

TELEFAX: 44 1425 651904

SHIPPED BY

**AER LINGUS TECHNICAL STORES** HANGAR 6 DUBLIN AIRPORT DUBLIN IRELAND. REPUBLIC OF MOBILE PHONE: 00353 86 8580654 PHONE: 00353-1-886-3639

TELEFAX: 00353-1-886-6496 VAT No: IE 9L40507W

Carrier:

**KUEHNE & NAGEL** 

Bill To:

AER LINGUS ACCOUNTS PAY/ Airport of Dep.:

Account No:

Airport of Arrival:

Total Gross Weight (KG):

Flight Number:

Flight Date:

Total Net Weight (KG):

Method of Trans.:

Total Num. Of Packages: Consignment Stock Total Num. Of Items:

Total Num. Of Pieces:

Est. Arrival Date:

Incoterm:

**Export Declaration No:** 

Created from location:

DUB/WST/SHIPMENT

Rema		a)PIO(P)(6(I)}, € (45)	. //(@/e/01=Nep8/0)	Gr No	ss Weight Meight (X	(KG) 0.00 G) 0.00
Item.	Description 2				City	Total Price
	Consignment Stock Package				1	
		*. <u>*</u>			. 8	
				* 4	•	
					2.2	
2						
				·		
12						
3				;		
` .		* * *				
4						
		* •	,			

Original		PART OR MATERIAL C	RTIF	CATION	I FORM	ODECIEIO ATIONI 400
2. Sell	er's Name: PDQ AIRSPARI	ES LTD			3. Reference No	SPECIFICATION 106
					H1113	3593
4. Orga	anisation:		Phone	No: P:	+44 1425 652200	
	PDQ AIRSPARES LTD  Address:		Fax No	o: F:	: +44 1425 652001	
	Redbrook Fordingbridge			Vire Code:		
	Hampshire, United Kingd	Fax: F: +44 1425 652001	Status			
5A. Se	Iler's Contract No: P2727	717	5B. Bu	yer's PO:	CPE128415	
			CPE12	8415		
6. Item	7. Description	8. Manufacturer & Part Number		10. Qty	11. Serial/Batch	12. Status
2	HI-LOCK	HL12VF5-8		7 UN	SN:	FN
	CURE SLE:	None Specified Ctrl No: 724569 Cust PN Ref: HL12VF5-8 LOT:	5 - 1/		REF: BN:275476 MFG LOT:	
OR PRE QUALIFI MAJOR S RETA THAT IS	VIOUSLY INSTALLED IN A PUE ED AND AUTHORISED MANUFA ENGINE FAILURE, ACCIDENT, II INED ON FILE AND IS AVAILAB ACCEPTABLE FOR INSTALLAT	I HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT THE APPLICABL BLIC AIRCRAFT, SUCH AS A GOVERNMEN ACTURER. USED MATERIAL SO IDENTIFIES NCIDENT OR FIRE OR IMMERSED IN SALT ILE UPON REQUEST. THE SELLER MAKE I ION. THESE DETERMINATIONS ARE TO BE I PROVIDED I.A.W FAA AC 00-56B.	NT USE AID ABOVE IN WATER. V NO INDEPI	RCRAFT OR A HAS NOT BEE ENDOR FURNI ENDENT REPR	A MILITARY AIRCRAFT AND N SUBJECT TO EXTREME ST ISHED AGAINST ALL MATERI IESENTATION THAT THE PAR	ORIGINATED FROM A RESS OR HEAT AS IN AL SUPPLIED TO PDQ RT IS AIRWORTHY, OR
13B. Tr	aceable To:		13C. L	ast Certifica	ted Agency:	
AER LII	NGUS / FAIRCHILD					
HE FOLL	V Parts/Material Verification OWING SIGNATURE ATTESTS THA ED ABOVE WAS (WERE) MANUFACT (PAH), OR TO AN INDUSTRY COMM	AT THE PART(S) OR MATERIAL(S) FURED BY A FAA PRODUCTION APPROVAL ERCIAL STANDARD.	THE FOLI	OWING SIGNAT	Or Overhaul Parts Verific TURE ATTESTS THAT THE DOCU TTACHED IS ACCURATE WITH RE	MENTATION
5. Digi	ital Signature / Stamp	100 NS	19. Dig	ital Signatur	re / Stamp	
6. Nam	ne // C	17. Date 07/12/2020	20. Nar	ne	21. Date	07/12/2020
	Paul Smith					



# PDQ AIRSPARES LTD

Small Parts, Big Difference

#### CUSTOMS INVOICE

Ref No: H1113593

**Deliver To:** 

A J WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, WEST SUSSEX **RH13 0AS** 

LUCY ANSELL

44 1403 711 777

lucy.ansell@ajw-aviation.com

**Billing Details:** 

A J WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, WEST SUSSEX RH13 0AS **GREAT BRITAIN** 

Carrier: DHL

**Ship Account: 131026096** 

PDQ Ref: CPE128415

Print Date: 07/12/2020

A/W Bill: 2006589885

Shipment details:

Total Weight (Kg):

Dims (cm): 34x19x10

Page No:

Qty	Part No.	Description	Serial No	UOM	<b>Unit Value</b>	Ext Value
4.00	HL12VF5-7	HI-LOK		UN	25.00	100.00
Origin:		OEM: SPS C OF (	0	Rec Date: 25/04/2013	HTS: 8	38039090
Cust R	eference:	Material:			CPC:	10 00 001
7.00	HL12VF5-8	HI-LOCK		UN	1.00	7.00
Origin:		OEM: AER LINGU	IS / FAIRCHILD	Rec Date: 17/03/2015	HTS: 8	38039090
Cust R	eference:	Material:			CPC: 1	10 00 001
1.00	HL12VF5-10	HI LOCK	NA	EA	1.00	1.00
Origin:		OEM: CZECH / FA	AIRCHILD	Rec Date: 07/11/2014	HTS: 8	38039090
Cust R	eference:	Material:			CPC:	10 00 001

CUSTOMS

FOR UK CUSTOMS & EXCISE PURPOSES THE FOLLOWING EXCHANGE RATES ARE USED TO

NOTICE:

CONVERT INVOICE TO STERLING: US\$1.60 EURO 1.34 | PARTS SUPPLIED ARE NOT SUBJECT TO ANY LICENCE, PERMIT, CERTIFICATE OR OTHER DOCUMENT.

CUSTOMER SUPPLIED GOODS LISTED ABOVE REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF PDQ AIRSPARES UNTIL PAID IN FULL & SUPPLIED EX-WORKS UNDER THE TERMS OF YOUR END-USE AUTHORISATION.

**Total Customs Value** 

USD 108

I do hereby declare to the best of my knowledge the invoice to be true and correct.

Signed:

For and on behalf of PDQ AIRSPARES LTD

Inspectors Stamp



## **PDQ AIRSPARES LTD**

Small Parts, Big Difference

### **DELIVERY NOTE**

Ref No: H1113593 Ship Batch:

NA

Bill To:

A J WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, WEST SUSSEX RH13 0AS **Deliver To:** 

A J WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, WEST SUSSEX RH13 0AS

Your PO Ref: CPE128415		Ship Date:			<b>SO No</b> . 203997		
		<b>A/W Bill No</b> : 2006589885			Page	: 1 of 1	
Qty 4	Part No. / Description HL12VF5-7	HI-LOK	UN No.	<b>S/L</b>	<b>Cond</b> FN	Control / Serial No. 672492 - 2	
7	HL12VF5-8	HI-LOCK		5	FN	724565- 17	
1	HL12VF5-10	HI LOCK		1	FN	716214- 1	

Packed By:	Released By:		
Company/Phone No:		Vehicle Reg:	Boxes
Signed By:	Print Name:		
For: DHL	Date/Time:		
For the above items in good condition			